
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Marina DRIESEN
Omega
Strecke : SD
Länge : 3950m (Steigung 120m)
Zeit : 1:04:34 (16'21"/km)

8/9 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Rob VRANKEN 0:39:13
2. Martin NOLTE 0:39:14
3. Dolf LEPPENS 0:44:51

1. 75 00:02:55 199m 14'39"/km
2. 76 00:01:38 00:04:33 106m 15'25"/km
3. 81 00:03:33 00:08:06 234m 15'10"/km
4. 84 00:05:23 00:13:29 223m 24'08"/km
5. 106 00:10:47 00:24:16 574m 18'47"/km
6. 107 00:05:12 00:29:28 349m 14'54"/km
7. 108 00:01:43 00:31:11 123m 13'57"/km
8. 112 00:04:43 00:35:54 266m 17'44"/km
9. 114 00:04:31 00:40:25 187m 24'09"/km

10. 104 00:03:27 00:43:52 216m 15'58"/km
11. 98 00:03:10 00:47:02 226m 14'01"/km
12. 97 00:02:51 00:49:53 173m 16'28"/km
13. 89 00:04:33 00:54:26 284m 16'01"/km
14. 92 00:04:49 00:59:15 259m 18'36"/km
15. 165 00:04:08 01:03:23 338m 12'14"/km
16. 999 00:01:11 01:04:34 196m 6'02"/km
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